Address: Zahraa El Maadi, Maadi, Cairo Mobil:

Objective:

Looking for a Job Opportunity That will assist me with

Adequate Experience
Personal data:

Current academic rank: Second Officer

Nationality: Egyptian Status: Single  Date of Birth: 25-01-1992 Sohag

Language: Arabic: Mother Tongue English: Intermediate (B1)

Technology & Maritime Transport

Bachelor Degree In

Maritime Transport — Nautical Technology

< Arab Academy for Science,

Technology & Maritime Transport

2" Mate Ticket

Document
Passport
Seamen’s Book

Certificate (COC)

Panama Seamen’s Book

NO.
A25405194
$00020770

10476

PA0536594

Date Issue
27-08-2019
13-02-2022
26-01-2022

20-03-2024

Exp. Date
26-08-2026
07-10-2025
07-10-2025

07-10-2025

r :
+201157377877
WhatsApp: +201157377877
E-mail: c707m707 @gmail.com
Mohamed Abdeen Abd El Hamid Mohamed
EDUCATION
< Arab Academy for Science,
Technology & Maritime
Transport
Basic Maritime Studies
< Arab Academy for Science,
k ol


mailto:c707m707@gmail.com

g
NO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
e ————————————————————————————————

Address: Zahraa El Maadi, Maadi, Cairo

Courses / Certifications

Certificate of
Medical First Aid
Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities
Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Personal Survival Techniques

Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats

Proficiency of security awareness training
for seafarers

Prevention & Combating of Marine Pollution
ECDIS Simulator (operation level)

Communications

Marine Radar and Automatic Radar Plotting
Aids

Crowd Management Training

Crisis Management And Human Behavior
Training

Safety Training For Personal Direct Service
For Passenger

Passenger Safety , Cargo Safety And Hull
Integrally

Fast Rescue ( Boats )
Global maritime distress&safety system
General Operator Certificate (GOC)

Panama GMDSS General Operator

Mobil:

+201157377877
WhatsApp: +201157377877
E-mail: c707m707 @gmail.com

NO.
1656/22/EG
1637/22/EG
656/22/EG
519/22/EG
1847/22/EG
582/22/EG
59943/16/EG
563/17/EG
1859/17/EG
8990/17/EG
36770/24/EG
36750/24/EG
36760/24/EG
36740/24/EG

34196/19/EG
H0006792

39507

PA0536595

Date Issue

13-01-2022

13-01-2022

09-01-2022

04-01-2022

18-01-2022

04-01-2022

22-12-2016

10-02-2017

10-01-2017

14-02-2017

30-09-2024

30-09-2024

30-09-2024

30-09-2024

23-09-2019
08-11-2022

9-11-2022

20-03-2024

Exp. Date
12-01-2027
12-01-2027
05-01-2027
03-01-2027
17-01-2027
02-01-2027

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
22-09-2029
23-09-2029
25-09-2029
25-09-2029

16-09-2024
07-11-2027

19-05-2028

19-01-2028
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Address: Zahraa El Maadi, Maadi, Cairo Mobil: +201157377877
WhatsApp: +201157377877
E-mail: c707m707 @gmail.com

Personal Skills

= Excellent Computer Skills: Handling and troubleshooting.
= Computer Software Skills: Microsoft Word, Networks

= Ability to Learn Quickly: Fast Learner & Hard Worker

= |nternet: Surfing & Navigation

= People Oriented: Ability to work under pressure.

= Team Worker: Excellent Communication Skills

Experience

Name of
No Type Position From To D.W--GT

Vessel
Company Name: NAMMA
1 MAWADDAH RO -RO Passenger  3%¢ Officer  03-04-2017 26-10-2017  3521.3T-16961M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
2 MAWADDAH RO - RO Passenger 3R~ Officer 17-12-2017 07-04-2018  3521.3T-16961M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
3 MAWADDAH RO - RO Passenger 2" Officer 17-07-2018 22-11-2018 3521.3T-16961M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
4 MAWADDAH RO - RO Passenger 2" Officer 13-12-2018 11-02-2019 3521.3T-16961M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
5 MAHABBAH RO -RO Passenger 2" Officer  21-03-2019  27-07-2019  1216.12T-14707M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
6 MAHABBAH RO - RO Passenger 2" Officer 14-10-2019  01-02-2020  1216.12T-14707M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
7 AZIZEXPRESS RO - RO Passenger 2" Officer  06-02-2020 13-10-2020 8255.1T-22874M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
8 MAHABBAH RO - RO Passenger 2" Officer 23-12-2020  23-02-2021  1216.12T-14707M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
9 Namma EXPRESS RO -RO 2" Officer 26-03-2021  10-12-2021  4818.3T-9088M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
10 AMANAH RO - RO Passenger 2" Officer 15-04-2022 06-10-2022  2993.5T-19009M/T
Company Name: NAMMA
11 AMANAH RO - RO Passenger 2"¢ Officer 08-12-2022  13-07-2023  2993.5T-19009M/T
Company Name: DRAGONET SHIPPING INC
12 NIVIN Car Carrier 2" Officer  19-02-2024 13-09-2024 1626T-5462M/T


mailto:c707m707@gmail.com

