Mobil: +201157377877 WhatsApp: +201157377877 E-mail: c707m707@gmail.com

Mohamed Abdeen Abd El Hamid Mohamed

Objective:

Looking for a Job Opportunity That will assist me with Adequate Experience

Personal data:

Current academic rank: Second Officer

Nationality: Egyptian Status: Single Date of Birth: 25-01-1992 Sohag

Language: Arabic: Mother Tongue **English:** Intermediate (B1)

EDUCATION

- Arab Academy for Science, Technology & Maritime Transport
 Basic Maritime Studies
- Arab Academy for Science, Technology & Maritime Transport
 Bachelor Degree In
 Maritime Transport – Nautical Technology
- Arab Academy for Science, Technology & Maritime Transport
 2nd Mate Ticket

Document	NO.	Date Issue	Exp. Date
Passport	A25405194	27-08-2019	26-08-2026
Seamen's Book	S00020770	13-02-2022	07-10-2025
Certificate (COC)	10476	26-01-2022	07-10-2025
Panama Seamen's Book	PA0536594	20-03-2024	07-10-2025



Address: Zahraa El Maadi, Maadi, Cairo

Mobil: +201157377877 WhatsApp: +201157377877 E-mail: <u>c707m707@gmail.com</u>

	Courses / Certifications								
NO	Certificate of	NO.	Date Issue	Exp. Date					
1	Medical First Aid	1656/22/EG	13-01-2022	12-01-2027					
2	Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities	1637/22/EG	13-01-2022	12-01-2027					
3	Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	656/22/EG	09-01-2022	05-01-2027					
4	Proficiency in Personal Survival Techniques	519/22/EG	04-01-2022	03-01-2027					
5	Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats	1847/22/EG	18-01-2022	17-01-2027					
6	Proficiency of security awareness training for seafarers	582/22/EG	04-01-2022	02-01-2027					
7	Prevention & Combating of Marine Pollution	59943/16/EG	22-12-2016	хххххх					
8	ECDIS Simulator (operation level)	563/17/EG	10-02-2017	хххххх					
9	Communications	1859/17/EG	10-01-2017	хххххх					
10	Marine Radar and Automatic Radar Plotting Aids	8990/17/EG	14-02-2017	хххххх					
11	Crowd Management Training	36770/24/EG	30-09-2024	22-09-2029					
12	Crisis Management And Human Behavior Training	36750/24/EG	30-09-2024	23-09-2029					
13	Safety Training For Personal Direct Service For Passenger	36760/24/EG	30-09-2024	25-09-2029					
14	Passenger Safety , Cargo Safety And Hull Integrally	36740/24/EG	30-09-2024	25-09-2029					
15	Fast Rescue (Boats)	34196/19/EG	23-09-2019	16-09-2024					
16	Global maritime distress&safety system	H0006792	08-11-2022	07-11-2027					
17	General Operator Certificate (GOC)	39507	9-11-2022	19-05-2028					
18	Panama GMDSS General Operator	PA0536595	20-03-2024	19-01-2028					

Mobil: +201157377877 WhatsApp: +201157377877 E-mail: <u>c707m707@gmail.com</u>

Personal Skills

Excellent Computer Skills: Handling and troubleshooting.

Computer Software Skills: Microsoft Word, Networks

Ability to Learn Quickly: Fast Learner & Hard Worker

Internet: Surfing & Navigation

People Oriented: Ability to work under pressure.

Team Worker: Excellent Communication Skills

Experience									
Name of Vessel		Туре	Position	From	То	D.WGT			
Company Name 1 MAWADDAH	I R	O – RO Passenger	3 Rd Officer	03-04-2017	26-10-2017	3521.3T-16961M/T			
Company Name 2 MAWADDAH		O – RO Passenger	3 Rd Officer	17-12-2017	07-04-2018	3521.3T-16961M/T			
Company Name 3 MAWADDAH		RO – RO Passenger	2 nd Officer	17-07-2018	22-11-2018	3521.3T-16961M/T			
Company Name 4 MAWADDAH		RO – RO Passenger	2 nd Officer	13-12-2018	11-02-2019	3521.3T-16961M/T			
Company Name 5 MAHABBAH		O – RO Passenger	2 nd Officer	21-03-2019	27-07-2019	1216.12T-14707M/T			
Company Name 6 MAHABBAH		O – RO Passenger	2 nd Officer	14-10-2019	01-02-2020	1216.12T-14707M/T			
Company Name 7 AZIZEXPRESS		O – RO Passenger	2 nd Officer	06-02-2020	13-10-2020	8255.1T-22874M/T			
Company Name 8 MAHABBAH		RO – RO Passenger	2 nd Officer	23-12-2020	23-02-2021	1216.12T-14707M/T			
Company Name 9 Namma EXP		RO – RO	2 nd Officer	26-03-2021	10-12-2021	4818.3T-9088M/T			
Company Name 10 AMANAH		O – RO Passenger	2 nd Officer	15-04-2022	06-10-2022	2993.5T-19009M/T			
Company Name		RO – RO Passenger	2 nd Officer	08-12-2022	13-07-2023	2993.5T-19009M/T			
Company Name	: DRAGONET	SHIPPING INC Car Carrier	2 nd Officer	19-02-2024	13-09-2024	1626T-5462M/T			